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AEREERZREETE

W BeCe% (2019-2020)

B/ A AZE SHIHKS) | WA(HKS) | &6R(HKS)
A 5 1A
01-Sep-2019 2018-2019 FFEFER $38,079.10 | $38,079.10
17-Oct-2019 | FREEHH R BREEZE gfzzj(f& ﬁg\fg’;f@ ($678.40) $37,400.70
KRG R
($5,633)
KEESLEBIT S E e s
20-Nov-2019 | SEShEFEIEN RILEFEBRRS $25,633.00 | $63,033.70
(201972020 EB4E) (810,000)
KIS TEEENRAE
($10,000)
Dec-2019 | 414 SITERGER ) $36,592.00 | $99,625.70
19-Dec-2019 | 00& BERITSINEEH $31,050.00 | $130,675.70
SUNSHINE
10-Jan-2020 | HOLIDAY BEIRITE] & ($17,100.00) $113,575.70
TRAVEL LTD.
13-Mar-2020 | EREH SITERER ($60.00) $113,515.70
r =
13-Mar-2020 | 08 g%iziégiaﬂm ($150.00) $113,365.70
ERA 30 B—E@$24,
13-Mar-2020 | E=ifl1E 6B ($144.00) $113,221.70
IR RE TEHHR)
BEREERR =
-Apr- iR s 17,100.00 | $130,321.70
07-Apr-2020 =i EERTIRTIERELT& $ $
25-May-2020 | 2f0& gﬁ%ﬁ;@%@%ﬁ ($31,050.00) $99,271.70
=i
10-Jun-2020 | $RfTEH (AK AMENDMENT ($150.00) $99,121.70
SEARCH FEE)




A Design
23-Jul-2020 f 6,980.00 92,141.70
T Workshop Limited MR ST @ ) L
THE INCORPORATED
MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE OF BEIHEEEEEREEE -
19-Aug-2020 10,000.00 82,141.70
ve" MUNSANG COLLEGE | 1 JESFH] ($10,000.00) #10, ) 182,
{HONG KONG
ISLAND)
21-Aug-2020 | RRER {4 R BB 1RRK $500.00 | $82,641.70
= EHRELEER
21-Aug-2020 | B30 1,100.00 81,541.70
RO oty B5I50, 22238 G1.100.00 ’
s R/ MIT
21-Aug-2020 | S0 . _ 1,220.00 80,321.70
Rk it $5 —$F3t 244 3 (#1.220.00) ’
THE INCORPORATED
| MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE OF FORBTEREERES _
24-Aug-202 00.00 77,321.70
A-Ang-2020 MUNSANG COLLEGE | [ )/Fifee& (#3,000.00) ¥77.32L7
(HONG KONG
ISLAND)
(§71,632.40) | $148,954.10 | $77,321.70
EBREE
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